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Gefallene und Vermisste aus Faulbrück 

 

 

 Alkert 

Alkert 

Becker 

Becker 

Brückner 

Fiedler 

Friebe 

Friedrich 

Klattig 

Klattig 

Kopka 

Luge 

Porrmann 

Reimann 

Ruhm 

Schiller 

Scholz 

Horat 

Reinhold 

Manfred 

Rudolf 

Erich 

Richard 

Günter 

Walter 

Paul 

Walter 

Georg 

Willi 

Max 

Werner 

Ulrich 

Fritz 

Kurt 

17.07.1925 

06.09.1902 

04.05.1908 

28.09.1904 

18.03.1911 

12.01.1924 

05.07.1923 

19.05.1908 

22.02.1911 

05.03.1916 

20.01.1921 

26.12.1922 

07.04.1920 

16.05.1916 

19.03.1925 

29.01.1914 

23.07.1924 

gefallen 

vermisst 

gefallen 

vermisst 

gefallen 

gefallen 

verstorb. 

vermisst 

gefallen 

gefallen 

vermisst 

vermisst 

vermisst 

gefallen 

gefallen 

verstorb. 

vermisst 

11.11.1943 

25.06.1944 

01.05.1944 

02.45 

24.08.1943 

19.12.1943 

25.03.1949 

14.06.1945 

19.08.1941 

29.08.1942 

31.10.1944 

30.01.1945 

06.43 

16.09.1940 

06.07.1943 

22.04.1945 

01.45 

bei Presenzano/Ital  

bei Novoj Obol/Rußl. 

bei Buzau/Rumänien 

 

bei Holaja-Dolina/Rußl. 

in Omelgorod/Rußland 

an Folg.d.Verwundg.v.1941 

von Heimatort verschleppt  

in Rußland 

in Rußland 

bei Dubrownik/Adria 

mit Schiff "Wilh.Gustloff" 

in Frankreich 

Flugzeugabstz. beiElbinhg 

bei Lutschki-Kursk/Rußl. 

in Kopenhagen/Dänemk. 

in Sagan/Schlesien 
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Stehr             August            06.12.1906         gefallen           25.06.1944               Witebsk 

 

 


